Q U A L I T Y  C O M M E R C I A L  C O O K I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
GAS TYPE:             NATURAL            LP36” RANGE (WIDE OVEN)
STANDARD FEATURES
• Stainless Steel rugged exterior.
• 6” deep front Stainless Steel bullnose landing ledge/work space.
• 6” High Polished chrome adjustable steel legs.
• Heavy gauge welded frame construction.

57.00
23.99
11.00
57.00
GAS INLET
29.35
36.00
6.00
28.50
13.50
22.50
OVEN INTERIOR
32.52
Model Description Total BTU KW Shipping Weight Lbs. Kg.
ARW36-6 6 Burners 227,000 67  410 186
ARW36-12G-4B 12” Griddle & 4 Burners 183,000 54  425 193
ARW36-24G-2B 24” Griddle & 2 Burners 139,000 41  440 200
ARW36-36G 36” Griddle   95,000   28  455 206
ARW36-4B-12RG 4 Burners & 12” Raised Griddle 183,000 54  425 193
ARW36-4WB 4 Open Wide Burners 163,000 48  410 186
ARW36-12FT-4B 12” French Top & 4 Burners 183,000 54  425 193
A70233 11022018
ARW36-36GARW36-6 ARW36-12G-4B ARW36-24G-2B ARW36-4B-12RG
• Thermostatic Control Griddle.
• Grooved griddle.